
Please ensure that the correct bin(s) are out by 06:00 on the day of collection.

From Monday 11th January, normal collections will resume.




Monday 21st December Monday 21st December No change

Tuesday 22nd December Tuesday 22nd December No change

Wednesday 23rd December Wednesday 23rd December No change

Thursday 24th December Thursday 24th December No change

Friday 25th December Monday 28th December 3 days late

Monday 28th December Tuesday 29th December 1 day late

Tuesday 29th December Wednesday 30th December 1 day late

Wednesday 30th December Thursday 31st December 1 day late

Thursday 31st December Saturday 2nd January 2 days late

Friday 1st January Monday 4th January 3 days late

Monday 4th January Tuesday 5th January 1 day late

Tuesday 5th January Wednesday 6th January 1 day late

Wednesday 6th January Thursday 7th January 1 day late

Thursday 7th January Friday 8th January 1 day late

Friday 8th January Saturday 9th January 1 day late

   


